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Moderate = 150

Tune down 1 step
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = D

1
Riffi 1

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

E-Gt

2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

4

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

6

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

8

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/17

10

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

12

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

14

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

16
Riffi 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

18

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

20

4 4 4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2 2 2

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

22

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/17

24

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

26

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

28

4 4 4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2 2 2

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

30

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

32
Rumpukomppi vaihtuu

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

34

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

36

4 4 4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2 2 2

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/17

38

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

40

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

42

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

44

4 4 4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2 2 2

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

46

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

48
Riffi 1

Laulu alkaa

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

50

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/17

52

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

54

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

56

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

58

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

60

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

62

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

64
Riffi 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/17

66

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

68

4 4 4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2 2 2

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

70

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

72

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

74

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

76

4 4 4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2 2 2

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

78

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/17

80
Riffi 3

Kertosäe

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

82

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2

83

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

84

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

85

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

86

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2

87

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/17

88

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

89

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

90

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2

91

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

92

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

93

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

94

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/17

95

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

96
Riffi 4

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5

98

4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5

101

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

104

4
0 2

4
0 2

4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5

108

4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/17

111
Rumpukomppi vaihtuu

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5 4

0 2
4

0 2
4 5

0
5 4 5

0
5

114

4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5

117

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

120

4
0 2

4
0 2

4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5

124

4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5

127
Riffi 1

Laulu alkaa

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5 4

0 2
4

0 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/17

130

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

132

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

134

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

136

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

138

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

140

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

142

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/17

144
Riffi 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

146

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

148

4 4 4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2 2 2

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

150

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

152

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

154

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

156

4 4 4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2 2 2

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/17

158

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

160
Riffi 3

Kertosäe

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

162

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2

163

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

164

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

165

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

166

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/17

167

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

168

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

169

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

170

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2

171

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

172

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

173

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/17

174

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2

175

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

176
Riffi 4

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5

178

4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5

181

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

184

4
0

5 4
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/17

188

4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5

191
Rumpukomppi vaihtuu

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5 4

0
5 4

0
5 4 5

0
5 4 5

0
5

194

4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5

197

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5

200

4
0

5 4
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5

204

4 5
0

5 4 5
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5
3

4
0

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



17/17

207
Loppusointu

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
5 4

0 2
5 4

0 2
5

2
0

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

213

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


